
Kuusalu valla  väikelaste kergejõustikupäev

05..09.2010     Kuusalu staadion

3. - 4 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks
I Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 7,9
II Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 8,0
III Getter Väits 06.06.06 8,1
4. Kärt Plakk 29.09.05 8,4
5. Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 8,5
6. Maia Järve 22.01.07 8,7
7. Ruta Käärst 22.10.05 9,0
8. Gerry - Gerte Lees 03.04.07 9,1
9. Kaili Kallaste 18.12.06 9,3
10. Lisette Moks 20.12.05 9,6
11. Kertu Einborn 03.07.06 9,7
12. Gerda Turgan 02.04.07 9,8
13. Reti Roos 25.10.07 10,7
14. Helen Kask 20.10.06 11,1
15. Eliisa-Beth Kerro 24.07.06 11,8
16. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 12,0
17. Maia Isabel Rõngas 21.11.05 12,5
18. Madelen Monika Soiver 09.09.06 17,0
19. Pille-Riin Plakk 09.08.07 22,3

kaugushüpe
I Lisette Moks 20.12.05 1.60
II Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 1.55
III Gerda Turgan 02.04.07 1.54
4. Ruta Käärst 22.10.05 1.40
5. Getter Väits 06.06.06 1.38
6. Kärt Plakk 29.09.05 1.35
7. Sandra Rebane 18.05.06 1.27
8. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 1.05
9. Maia Järve 22.01.07 0.94
10. Pille-Riin Plakk 09.08.07 0.94
11. Helen Kask 20.10.06 0.80
12. Gerry - Gerte Lees 03.04.07 0.75
13. Kaili Kallaste 18.12.06 0.75
14. Eliisa-Beth Kerro 24.07.06 0.75
15. Reti Roos 25.10.07 0.55
16. Johanna Süda 14.04.07 0

3 - 4 a poisid
30 m jooks
I Risto Haabsaar 29.09.05 7,5
II Märten Trei 12.09.05 7,8
III Kaspar Pukk 13.03.06 7,8
4. Mattias Madis 26.02.07 8,5

Ragnar Lepmaa 05.11.06 8,5
Mikk Kirsimaa 12.10.05 8,5
Kenneth Kirspuu 24.07.06 8,5

8. Aleksaner Velpler 30.05.07 8,9



9. Evar Saul 01.11.05 9,1
10. Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 9,6
11. Kristo Tikerpuu 17.06.06 9,7
12. Kent Clark Valge 25.08.05 9,8
13. Mikk Teinlum 06.03.07 9,9
14. Karl Jakob Jakobi 11.07.07 10,1
15. Leonard Vatunen 26.01.07 10,3
16. Markus Aleksander Saar 11.02.08 10,4
17. Bruno Sergio Treufeld 05.04.07 11,0

Kaspar Klemmer 10.02.07 11,0
Martin Plakk 12.11.07 11,0

20. Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 11,3
21. Hugo Saul 18.12.07 12,6
22. Hendrik Madisson 02.01.08 13,9

kaugushüpe
I Märten Trei 12.09.05 1.93
II Risto Haabsaar 29.09.05 1.47
III Kaspar Pukk 13.03.06 1.43
4. Evar Saul 01.11.05 1.40
5. Markus Aleksander Saar 11.02.08 1.38
6. Hans Kirt 20.10.06 1.32
7. Mattias Madis 26.02.07 1.25
8. Ragnar Lepmaa 05.11.06 1.23
9. Leonard Vatunen 26.01.07 1.20
10. Kent Clark Valge 25.08.05 1.18
11. Mauro Erik Saar 06.10.06 1.16
12. Arti Heinmaa 26.09.06 1.15
13. Kaspar Klemmer 10.02.07 1.13
14. Aleksaner Velpler 30.05.07 1.12
15. Kenneth Kirspuu 24.07.06 1.00
16. Mikk Teinlum 06.03.07 0.93
17. Kristo Tikerpuu 17.06.06 0.89
18. Karl Jakob Jakobi 11.07.07 0.83
19. Martin Plakk 12.11.07 0.81
20. Bruno Sergio Treufeld 05.04.07 0.80
21. Hendrik Madisson 02.01.08 0.80
22. Mikk Kirsimaa 12.10.05 0.52
23. Hugo Saul 18.12.07 0.38

5. - 6 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks
I Emma Otilie Mäe 25.12.03 6,2
II Eliisabeth Jordan 19.09.03 6,4
III Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 6,5
4. Viktoria Nyyssönen 31.03.04 6,6
5. Stephanie Osullivan 24.12.03 6,7
6. Elena Allik 08.11.03 6,8

Mariella Soom 16.05.04 6,8
8. Annabel Almet 05.06.04 6,9
9. Gerlin Parts 04.06.05 7,4
10. Mia Sirila 23.07.04 7,4
11. Triine Kivi 25.10.04 7,7

Liisa Paul 28.01.05 7,7
13. Helenor Järve 15.01.05 7,8



14. Miia Järve 17.03.05 8,1
15. Marie Allmägi 11.08.05 8,3

5. - 6 a. tüdrukud
200 m jooks
I Mariella Soom 16.05.04 46,6
II Stephanie Osullivan 24.12.03 47,8
III Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 47,9
4. Eliisabeth Jordan 19.09.03 49,4
5. Annabel Almet 05.06.04 51,0
6. Elena Allik 08.11.03 51,8
7. Viktoria Nyyssönen 31.03.04 52,6
8. Helenor Järve 15.01.05 57,1
9. Triine Kivi 25.10.04 57,9
10. Liisa Paul 28.01.05 59,4
11.

5. - 6 a. tüdrukud
kaugushüpe
I Eliisabeth Jordan 19.09.03 2.33
II Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 2.20
III Elena Allik 08.11.03 2.07 /2.04
4. Viktoria Nyyssönen 31.03.04 2.07 /1.80
5. Mariella Soom 16.05.04 2.06
6. Annabel Almet 05.06.04 2.05
7. Emma Otilie Mäe 25.12.03 2.00
8. Stephanie Osullivan 24.12.03 1.80 /1.60
9. Miia Järve 17.03.05 1.80 /1.32
10. Liisa Paul 28.01.05 1.66
11. Gerlin Parts 04.06.05 1.64
12. Mia Sirila 23.07.04 1.55
13. Triine Kivi 25.10.04 1.35
14. Marie Allmägi 11.08.05 1.25
15. Helenor Järve 15.01.05 1.00

5. - 6 a. poisid
30 m jooks
I Jaak Priilinn 23.03.04 6,1
II Kaspar Paiste 27.11.03 6,5
III Ekebert Esken 05.05.04 6,6
4. Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 6,6
5. Jan Erik Liljan 03.11.03 6,8
6. Marten Mänd 24.01.05 6,8
7. Jarek Heinmaa 17.06.04 6,9
8. Andre Veersalu 19.02.05 6,9
9. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 6,9
10. Mark Gregor Lee 08.02.04 7,0
11. Jarko Toomvap 24.09.04 7,2
12. Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 7,2
13. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 7,4
14. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 7,4
15. Rikhard Vatunen 13.02.05 7,5
16. Ardo Gerd Tuisk 09.08.04 7,7
17. Kuldar Paalberg 12.02.05 7,9
18. Andreas Puusepp 03.10.03 8,1
19. Peeter - Paul Plakk 04.08.05 8,2



5. - 6 a. poisid
200 m jooks
I Jaak Priilinn 23.03.04 42,8
II Kaspar Paiste 27.11.03 46,8
III Ekebert Esken 05.05.04 48,9
4. Jarek Heinmaa 17.06.04 49,5
5. Jan Erik Liljan 03.11.03 51,5
6. Rikhard Vatunen 13.02.05 53,0
7. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 53,3
8. Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 55,3
9. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 55,5
10. Kristjan Kaisel 55,9
12. Marten Mänd 24.01.05 56,9
13. Mark Gregor Lee 08.02.04 57,7
14. Ardo Gerd Tuisk 09.08.04 58,1
15. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 1.00,6
16. Andreas Puusepp 03.10.03 1.04,0
18. Andre Veersalu 19.02.05 1.12,2

5. - 6 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Jarko Toomvap 24.09.04 2.30
II Ekebert Esken 05.05.04 2.17
III Jan Erik Liljan 03.11.03 2.16
4. Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 2.14
5. Jaak Priilinn 23.03.04 2.12
6. Marten Mänd 24.01.05 2.06
7. Kaspar Paiste 27.11.03 2.03
8. Mark Gregor Lee 08.02.04 2.00
9. Kuldar Süda 06.03.05 1.97
10. Jarek Heinmaa 17.06.04 1.96
11. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 1.96 
12. Andre Veersalu 19.02.05 1.92
13. Kuldar Paalberg 12.02.05 1.86
14. Ardo Gerd Tuisk 09.08.04 1.83
15. Ruudi Pirnpuu 10.11.04 1.80
16. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 1.77
17. Peeter - Paul Plakk 04.08.05 1.76
18. Kristjan Kaisel 1.70
19. Rikhard Vatunen 13.02.05 1.60
20. Andreas Puusepp 03.10.03 1.33

7. - 8 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks
I Helena Tihane 19.08.02 Kuusalu kk 5,8
II Joanna Roopa 06.02.03 Kuusalu kk 6,1
III Hanna Greta Lee 30.05.02 Kuusalu kk 6,1
4. Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 Kuusalu kk 6,1
5. Luana Heliste 15.02.03 Kuusalu kk 6,2
6. Anett Kirt 07.10.02 Kuusalu kk 6,3
7. Kristel Raal 26.07.02 6,4
8. Grettel Toomvap 09.09.01 Kuusalu kk 6,4
9. Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 Kuusalu kk 6,5
10. Kayla Diener 02.03.03 Kuusalu kk 6,6



11. Katriin Rüütsalu 02.01.02 Kuusalu kk 6,7
12. Kersti Trei 08.02.03 Kuusalu kk 6,7
13. Kertu Peegel 25.02.03 Kuusalu kk 6,7
14. Mari Tammoja 10.06.03 Jüri G 6,9
15. Sandra Järve 09.06.03 Kuusalu kk 6,9
16. Elina Puusepp 12.09.03 Kuusalu kk 7,8

7. - 8 a. tüdrukud
200 m jooks
I Kristel Raal 26.07.02 43,8
II Hanna Greta Lee 30.05.02 Kuusalu kk 44,1
III Joanna Roopa 06.02.03 Kuusalu kk 44,8
4. Helena Tihane 19.08.02 Kuusalu kk 45,4
5. Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 Kuusalu kk 45,6
6. Luana Heliste 15.02.03 Kuusalu kk 45,9
7. Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 Kuusalu kk 46,3
8. Katriin Rüütsalu 02.01.02 Kuusalu kk 46,8
9. Anett Kirt 07.10.02 Kuusalu kk 47,2
10. Kertu Peegel 25.02.03 Kuusalu kk 48,2
11. Kayla Diener 02.03.03 Kuusalu kk 48,9
12. Sandra Järve 09.06.03 Kuusalu kk 50,8
13. Kersti Trei 08.02.03 Kuusalu kk 53,7
14. Mari Tammoja 10.06.03 Jüri G 56,9
15. Elina Puusepp 12.09.03 Kuusalu kk 1.06,1

7. - 8 a. tüdrukud
kaugushüpe
I Joanna Roopa 06.02.03 Kuusalu kk 2.60
II Grettel Toomvap 09.09.01 Kuusalu kk 2.58
III Kristel Raal 26.07.02 2.55
4. Helena Tihane 19.08.02 Kuusalu kk 2.48
5. Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 Kuusalu kk 2.40
6. Kertu Peegel 25.02.03 Kuusalu kk 2.40
7. Katriin Rüütsalu 02.01.02 Kuusalu kk 2.38
8. Kersti Trei 08.02.03 Kuusalu kk 2.25
9. Hanna Greta Lee 30.05.02 Kuusalu kk 2.25
10. Luana Heliste 15.02.03 Kuusalu kk 2.20
11. Anett Kirt 07.10.02 Kuusalu kk 2.18
12. Mari Tammoja 10.06.03 Jüri G 2.12
13. Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 Kuusalu kk 2.10
14. Kayla Diener 02.03.03 Kuusalu kk 2.05
15. Sandra Järve 09.06.03 Kuusalu kk 2.00
16. Elina Puusepp 12.09.03 Kuusalu kk 1.76

7. - 8 a. poisid
30 m jooks
I Raul Raudsepp 04.07.02 5,3
II Simon Sarap 18.03.02 Kuusalu kk 5,4
III Karl - Henrich Diener 12.10.01 Kuusalu kk 5,6
4. Jan - Erik Daniel 10.11.01 Kuusalu kk 5,7
5. Mathias Meigas 05.03.02 Kuusalu kk 5,7
6. Marc-Daniel Paul 28.10.01 Kuusalu kk 5,7
7. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 Kuusalu kk 5,8
8. Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 Kuusalu kk 5,8
9. Argo Seljand 12.08.02 Kuusalu kk 5,8



10. Armin Moks 03.06.02 5,8
11. Jakob Oja 08.11.02 6,0
12. Markus Martin Filatov 29.05.03 Kuusalu kk 6,1
13. Rain Roos 21.03.03 Kuusalu kk 6,1
14. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 6,3
15. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 6,5
16. Karel Padar 01.07.03 6,6
17. Karl Jaco Daniel 14.06.03 Kuusalu kk 6,6
18. Miikael Vatunen 04.03.03 Kuusalu kk 6,7
19. Ken Kristian Kirsiste 31.07.02 6,7

7. - 8 a. poisid
200 m jooks
I Simon Sarap 18.03.02 Kuusalu kk 38,5
II Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 Kuusalu kk 38,1
III Armin Moks 03.06.02 38,7
4. Raul Raudsepp 04.07.02 39,5
5. Karl - Henrich Diener 12.10.01 Kuusalu kk 40,5
6. Mathias Meigas 05.03.02 Kuusalu kk 41,5
7. Jan - Erik Daniel 10.11.01 Kuusalu kk 42,5
8. Jakob Oja 08.11.02 42,6
9. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 42,9
10. Marc-Daniel Paul 28.10.01 Kuusalu kk 44,1
11. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 Kuusalu kk 44,5
12. Ken Kristian Kirsiste 31.07.02 47,2
13. Rain Roos 21.03.03 Kuusalu kk 47,6
14. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 48,5
15. Karel Padar 01.07.03 49,7
16. Miikael Vatunen 04.03.03 Kuusalu kk 54,6
17. Markus Martin Filatov 29.05.03 Kuusalu kk 1.01,6

7. - 8 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Karl Diener 12.10.01 Kuusalu kk 3.15
II Jan - Erik Daniel 10.11.01 Kuusalu kk 3.02
III Simon Sarap 18.03.02 Kuusalu kk 2.90
4. Raul Raudsepp 04.07.02 2.89
5. Mathias Meigas 05.03.02 Kuusalu kk 2.83
6. Armin Moks 03.06.02 2.80
7. Marc-Daniel Paul 28.10.01 Kuusalu kk 2.76
8. Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 Kuusalu kk 2.76
9. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 Kuusalu kk 2.70
10. Argo Seljand 12.08.02 Kuusalu kk 2.68
11. Karl Jaco Daniel 14.06.03 Kuusalu kk 2.50
12. Jakob Oja 08.11.02 2.43
13. Ken Kristian Kirsiste 31.07.02 2.34
14. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 Kuusalu kk 2.33
15. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 Kuusalu kk 2.30
16. Miikael Vatunen 04.03.03 Kuusalu kk 2.24
17. Markus Martin Filatov 29.05.03 Kuusalu kk 1.86
18. Karel Padar 01.07.03 1.83
19. Rain Roos 21.03.03 Kuusalu kk 1.80

9. - 10 a. tüdrukud
60 m jooks



I Lisette Kolganorm 06.12.00 Kuusalu kk 9,8
II Kristiina Oja 12.11.99 Kuusalu kk 10,0
III Aule Serikov 24.11.99 Kuusalu kk 10,8
4. Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 11,1
5. Rita Kerro 27.08.01 Kuusalu kk 11,9
6. Ada - Maria Lee 13.04.01 Kuusalu kk 12,4
7. Eliise Mariin Allik 19.05.01 Kuusalu kk 13,4

9. - 10 a. tüdrukud
300 m jooks
I Lisette Kolganorm 06.12.00 Kuusalu kk 58,1
II Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 1.02,5
III Kristiina Oja 12.11.99 Kuusalu kk 1.02,9
4. Aule Serikov 24.11.99 Kuusalu kk 1.03,2
5. Eliise Mariin Allik 19.05.01 Kuusalu kk 1.18,9

9. - 10 a. tüdrukud
kaugushüpe
I Lisette Kolganorm 06.12.00 Kuusalu kk 3.46
II Kristiina Oja 12.11.99 Kuusalu kk 3.28
III Aule Serikov 24.11.99 Kuusalu kk 2.98
4. Ada - Maria Lee 13.04.01 Kuusalu kk 2.60
5. Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 2.56
6. Rita Kerro 27.08.01 Kuusalu kk 2.30
7. Eliise Mariin Allik 19.05.01 Kuusalu kk 2.10

9. - 10 a. poisid
60 m jooks
I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 9,6
II Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 10,0
III Rico Lees 26.04.00 Kuusalu kk 10,2
4. Karel Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu kk 10,4
5. Egert Gahler 29.11.00 Kuusalu kk 10,5
6. Kaur Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu kk 10,8
7. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 10,8
8. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 11,3
9. Paul Andreas Allik 28.06.01 Kuusalu kk 11,4

9. - 10 a. poisid
300 m jooks
I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 58,0
II Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 58,7
III Rico Lees 26.04.00 Kuusalu kk 60,0
4. Karel Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu kk 1.01,9
5. Egert Gahler 29.11.00 Kuusalu kk 1.04,3
6. Kaur Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu kk 1.06,6
7. Paul Andreas Allik 28.06.01 Kuusalu kk 1.09,2
8. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 1.12,0
9. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 1.14,4

9. - 10 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 3.48
II Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 3.38



III Rico Lees 26.04.00 Kuusalu kk 3.20
4. Karel Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu kk 3.12
5. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 3.00
6. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 2.96
7. Egert Gahler 29.11.00 Kuusalu kk 2.95
8. Paul Andreas Allik 28.06.01 Kuusalu kk 2.80
9. Kaur Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu kk 2.62

11 - 12 a. tüdrukud
60 m jooks
I Kristi Rikma 23.10.97 Kuusalu SK 8,8
II Epp Paalberg 13.12.98 SK Rada 9,1
III Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu kk 9,8
4. Annabel Matkur 23.01.99 Kuusalu kk 10,3
5. Janette Roopa 04.06.99 Kuusalu kk 10,6
6. Hanna Haavel 14.04.99 Kuusalu kk 10,9
7. Karin Trei 08.07.99 Kuusalu kk 11,0
8. Haldi-Viloone Allik 10.04.99 Kuusalu kk 11,1

11 - 12 a. tüdrukud
300 m jooks
I Kristi Rikma 23.10.97 Kuusalu SK 51,0
II Epp Paalberg 13.12.98 SK Rada 55,3
III Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu kk 55,7
4. Annabel Matkur 23.01.99 Kuusalu kk 1.01,4
5. Janette Roopa 04.06.99 Kuusalu kk 1.03,1
6. Haldi-Viloone Allik 10.04.99 Kuusalu kk 1.03,4
7. Hanna Haavel 14.04.99 Kuusalu kk 1.08,2
8. Karin Trei 08.07.99 Kuusalu kk 1.11,3

11 - 12 a. tüdrukud
kaugushüpe
I Kristi Rikma 23.10.97 Kuusalu SK 4.29
II Epp Paalberg 13.12.98 SK Rada 3.83
III Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu kk 3.60
4. Janette Roopa 04.06.99 Kuusalu kk 3.50
5. Annabel Matkur 23.01.99 Kuusalu kk 3.09
6. Hanna Haavel 14.04.99 Kuusalu kk 2.96
7. Haldi-Viloone Allik 10.04.99 Kuusalu kk 2.77
8. Karin Trei 08.07.99 Kuusalu kk 2.70

11 - 12 a. poisid
60 m jooks
I Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Kuusalu kk 8,8
II Ingemar Lilium 31.05.98 10,0
III Kevin Ülevaino 11.10.97 Kuusalu kk 10,0
4. Siim Aksel Amer 13.07.99 10,4
5. Karl Taal 20.06.99 Kuusalu kk 10,6
6. Robert Tammoja 06.09.99 Jüri G 11,1
7. Enri Liksna 22.02.99 11,0
8. Markus Truus 02.02.98 Kuusalu kk 11,2
9. Karl Erich Orgusaar 15.04.98 Kuusalu kk 11,5

11 - 12 a. poisid



300 m jooks
I Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Kuusalu kk 47,6
II Siim Aksel Amer 13.07.99 54,0
III Karl Taal 20.06.99 Kuusalu kk 54,1
4. Kevin Ülevaino 11.10.97 Kuusalu kk 54,2
5. Ingemar Lilium 31.05.98 58,7
6. Robert Tammoja 06.09.99 Jüri G 1.06,8
7. Karl Erich Orgusaar 15.04.98 Kuusalu kk 1.10,4
8. Markus Truus 02.02.98 Kuusalu kk 1.11,1
9. Enri Liksna 22.02.99 1.32,0

11 - 12 a. poisid
kaugushüpe
I Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Kuusalu kk 4.73
II Ingemar Lilium 31.05.98 3.80
III Kevin Ülevaino 11.10.97 Kuusalu kk 3.68
4. Karl Taal 20.06.99 Kuusalu kk 3.42
5. Siim Aksel Amer 13.07.99 3.10
6. Enri Liksna 22.02.99 3.10
7. Markus Truus 02.02.98 Kuusalu kk 3.09
8. Robert Tammoja 06.09.99 Jüri G 3.02
9. Karl Erich Orgusaar 15.04.98 Kuusalu kk 2.77

Peakohtunik : Margus Keerma


